
 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2022 (2022-09-28 12:11)  v 9.9.0 build 1  (2022-03-05) License: Swedish Karate Federation SWE (expire 2023-09-01)

Tatami Pool
1/1

Kata F10
Heian Cup 2022, Posthornsgatan 6B 656 32 Karlstad, SWE -  FORSHAGA KF,SWE 

Final

INGMAN VERA (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

LUTTEMAN ELLA (KKF,SWE)

WIKSTRÖM LYKKE (FORSHAGA KF,SWE)

SJÖBERG TILDE (KKSF,SWE)

HUYNH ANGELICA (TBK,SWE)

WIDMAN ELLA (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

[Original]



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2022 (2022-09-28 12:11)  v 9.9.0 build 1  (2022-03-05) License: Swedish Karate Federation SWE (expire 2023-09-01)

Tatami Pool
1/1

Kata F8
Heian Cup 2022, Posthornsgatan 6B 656 32 Karlstad, SWE -  FORSHAGA KF,SWE 

Final

HÅLLBUSS MEJA (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

KATSANOS THEODORA (KSK,SWE)

SKOTTESTAD VERA (BUJINKAI,SWE)

SANDBERG CORALINE (FORSHAGA KF,SWE)

BERGSTRÖM DIANA (KKF,SWE)

MILOVANOVIC LAURA (SFSKK,SWE)

WIDMAN ELSA (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

[Original]



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2022 (2022-09-28 12:11)  v 9.9.0 build 1  (2022-03-05) License: Swedish Karate Federation SWE (expire 2023-09-01)

Tatami Pool
1/1

Kata F9
Heian Cup 2022, Posthornsgatan 6B 656 32 Karlstad, SWE -  FORSHAGA KF,SWE 

Final

SALO FREJA (KSK,SWE)

FOUGSTEDT VENDELA (FORSHAGA KF,SWE)

GUSTAVSSON LINNEA (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

PAVLOVIC LEA (SFSKK,SWE)

RAJALA LIV (KKSF,SWE)

MATZUREK MAJA (KARLSKOGA KK,SWE)

LUTTEMAN VERA (KKF,SWE)

NYGÅRD MOA (ÅKKC,SWE)

ANDERSSON JOSEFIN (FORSHAGA KF,SWE)

[Original]



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2022 (2022-09-28 12:11)  v 9.9.0 build 1  (2022-03-05) License: Swedish Karate Federation SWE (expire 2023-09-01)

Tatami Pool
1/1

Kata P10
Heian Cup 2022, Posthornsgatan 6B 656 32 Karlstad, SWE -  FORSHAGA KF,SWE 

Final

NIELSEN JOAKIM (FORSHAGA KF,SWE)

STOKKI TOBIAS (FORSHAGA SHOTOKAN,SWE)

CASSIRER HARDY (HAMMARÖ KK,SWE)

MARTINSSON VINCENT (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

EDHOLM JOEL (FORSHAGA SHOTOKAN,SWE)

PROKOPOVIC VIKTOR (SFSKK,SWE)

VU JOHNNY (TKK,SWE)

THUNBERG LIAM (FORSHAGA SHOTOKAN,SWE)

AMIRI DANA (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

DAHLGREN CHARLIE (CS,SWE)

[Original]



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2022 (2022-09-28 12:11)  v 9.9.0 build 1  (2022-03-05) License: Swedish Karate Federation SWE (expire 2023-09-01)

Tatami Pool
1/1

Kata P12
Heian Cup 2022, Posthornsgatan 6B 656 32 Karlstad, SWE -  FORSHAGA KF,SWE 

Final

AGUINAGA_GUSSING CHARLIE (ÅKKC,SWE)

AHMED JAKOB (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

ODDLI THEO (FORSHAGA KF,SWE)

SVENSSON MAX (KARLSKOGA KK,SWE)

MADDUMAGAMAGE KEN (FKK,SWE)

VU TONY (TKK,SWE)

KULLGREN WALDEMAR (KSK,SWE)

LILLSJÖ AXEL (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

HRNJEZ STEFAN (SFSKK,SWE)

KARLSÉN FABIAN (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

[Original]



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2022 (2022-09-28 12:11)  v 9.9.0 build 1  (2022-03-05) License: Swedish Karate Federation SWE (expire 2023-09-01)

Tatami Pool
1/2

Katagrund Flickor 7-13 År 10-4 Kyu
Heian Cup 2022, Posthornsgatan 6B 656 32 Karlstad, SWE -  FORSHAGA KF,SWE 

INGMAN VERA (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

SANDBERG CORALINE (FORSHAGA KF,SWE)

COLLIN_AHLÉN ISABELLE (KKF,SWE)

BÄCKMAN OLIVIA (KARLSKOGA KK,SWE)

JOHANSSON MATHILDA (YKK,SWE)

WIDMAN ELLA (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

KATSANOS THEODORA (KSK,SWE)

ELD ISABELLA (SLK,SWE)

HÅLLBUSS MEJA (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

SVANSTRÖM FREJA (ASKK,SWE)

LINIVER ISABELLE (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

BERGSTRÖM OLIVIA (KKF,SWE)

GUSTAVSSON LINNEA (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

SKOTTESTAD VERA (BUJINKAI,SWE)

EM SOFIA (ASKK,SWE)

HÖGBLAD EVELINA (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

FOUGSTEDT VENDELA (FORSHAGA KF,SWE)

UPPVALL GRY (KILS KF,SWE)

FÄLT JOANNA (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

HOLM ALICE (KARLSKOGA KK,SWE)

SALO FREJA (KSK,SWE)

[Original]



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2022 (2022-09-28 12:11)  v 9.9.0 build 1  (2022-03-05) License: Swedish Karate Federation SWE (expire 2023-09-01)

Tatami Pool
2/2

Katagrund Flickor 7-13 År 10-4 Kyu
Heian Cup 2022, Posthornsgatan 6B 656 32 Karlstad, SWE -  FORSHAGA KF,SWE 

SOLREUS ELLIE (WADO KENKYUKAI SÄTILA,SWE)

HARTMAN ANNE-SOPHIE (SUNNEKARATE,SWE)

WIDMAN ELSA (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

FORSSTRÖM_ERICSSON ALVINA (KKF,SWE)

SALO ISABELLE (KSK,SWE)

HOLM IRMA (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

KARLSSON LEILA (KDK,SWE)

ANDERSSON JOSEFIN (FORSHAGA KF,SWE)

MATZUREK MAJA (KARLSKOGA KK,SWE)

NYSRÖM TYRA (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

BERGSTRÖM DIANA (KKF,SWE)

BERGVALL VERA (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

ROSENHULT LINNÉA (SLK,SWE)

DAHLIN LEAH (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

EKEBERG FREJA (ASKK,SWE)

WIKSTRÖM LYKKE (FORSHAGA KF,SWE)

ROTH ALMA (YKK,SWE)

VONIKOPOULOU_SVENSSON ELLIE (KSK,SWE)

HOLMSTEDT EVELIN (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

TAVANDER ELLEN (KARLSKOGA KK,SWE)

[Original]



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2022 (2022-09-28 12:11)  v 9.9.0 build 1  (2022-03-05) License: Swedish Karate Federation SWE (expire 2023-09-01)

Tatami Pool
1/1

Katagrund Pojkar 7-13 År 10-4 Kyu
Heian Cup 2022, Posthornsgatan 6B 656 32 Karlstad, SWE -  FORSHAGA KF,SWE 

Final

JOHANSSON MILO (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

KARLSSON NOAH (KARLSKOGA KK,SWE)

ENGDAHL CINO (KKF,SWE)

LILLSJÖ AXEL (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

KULLGREN WALDEMAR (KSK,SWE)

LINIVER OSCAR (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

LINDBERG WILMER (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

STOKKI TOBIAS (FORSHAGA SHOTOKAN,SWE)

MATTSSON ALEX (ASKK,SWE)

MARTINSSON VINCENT (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

ROSENFELDT ARVID (KSK,SWE)

TOUME ALAA (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

KARLSSON MIKAEL (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

ODDLI THEO (FORSHAGA KF,SWE)

KECK LUCAS (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

KARLSÉN FABIAN (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

FRICK HANNES (KSK,SWE)

THUNBERG LIAM (FORSHAGA SHOTOKAN,SWE)

JOTA ALEXANDER (KARLSKOGA KK,SWE)

NIELSEN JOAKIM (FORSHAGA KF,SWE)

SKANDRANI YONES (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

HAMADAN ABDULLAH (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

NILSSON ALEX (KSK,SWE)

PAN_ASKER AKIRA (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

BJÖRKEHED WALTER (KSK,SWE)

EDHOLM JOEL (FORSHAGA SHOTOKAN,SWE)

SVENSSON MAX (KARLSKOGA KK,SWE)

RASMUSSEN CHRISTOFFER (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

KHARAGHANI KIAN (ASKK,SWE)

HÖGLUND LUCAS (KARLSTAD KF,SWE)

[Original]



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2022 (2022-09-28 12:11)  v 9.9.0 build 1  (2022-03-05) License: Swedish Karate Federation SWE (expire 2023-09-01)

Tatami Pool
1/1

Kumite P10K Kortare än 142cm
Heian Cup 2022, Posthornsgatan 6B 656 32 Karlstad, SWE -  FORSHAGA KF,SWE 

Final

THUNBERG LIAM (FORSHAGA SHOTOKAN,SWE)

PROKOPOVIC VIKTOR (SFSKK,SWE)

EDHOLM JOEL (FORSHAGA SHOTOKAN,SWE)

DAHLGREN CHARLIE (CS,SWE)

JONSSON_WINDAHL LOKE (KKF,SWE)

NIELSEN JOAKIM (FORSHAGA KF,SWE)

STOKKI TOBIAS (FORSHAGA SHOTOKAN,SWE)

RIKALO TEODOR (SFSKK,SWE)

[Original]



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2022 (2022-09-28 12:11)  v 9.9.0 build 1  (2022-03-05) License: Swedish Karate Federation SWE (expire 2023-09-01)

Tatami Pool
1/1

Kumite P12K Kortare än 155cm
Heian Cup 2022, Posthornsgatan 6B 656 32 Karlstad, SWE -  FORSHAGA KF,SWE 

Final

MADDUMAGAMAGE KEN (FKK,SWE)

KULLGREN WALDEMAR (KSK,SWE)

RAHMAN NUBAID (SHIAI IF,SWE)

VU TONY (TKK,SWE)

ODDLI THEO (FORSHAGA KF,SWE)

[Original]


